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Fiat Doblo 2015 On Van

Vehicle Fit Tested, Production Surveyed

Front Bumper Moulding RH
100.11808

TTC2085



FIAT Doblò 2015

Poliplast Front Bumper

Compared To:

Original Front Bumper



FIAT Doblò 2015 Original Vehicle Before Assessment



X Y

Vehicle Within Required Tolerance

FIAT Doblò 2015 Under Bonnet Cross Dimensional Measurement

“X” Measures a distance of: 1225 mm

“Y” Measures a distance of: 1226 mm
Vehicle Within Required Tolerance



Citroën Berlingo 2016          Original Front Bumper

1,02 mm 1,02 mm



FIAT Doblò 2015 POLIPLAST lower Front Bumper Fitted



FIAT Doblò 2015

0,70 mm

1,15 mm

POLIPLAST Front Bumper L/H

POLIPLAST Front Bumper R/H

Original Front Bumper L/H

Original Front Bumper R/H

0,90 mm

1,70 mm

0,81 mm

1,03 mm

0,59 mm

1,27 mm



Original Front Bumper L/H

Original Front Bumper R/H

POLIPLAST Front Bumper L/H

POLIPLAST Front Bumper R/H

1,02  mm

FIAT Doblò 2015

1,02 mm

0,74 mm

0,91 mm



Original Front Bumper L/H

Original Front Bumper R/H

POLIPLAST Front Bumper L/H

POLIPLAST Front Bumper R/H

FIAT Doblò 2015



FIAT Doblò 2015

• No Faults Identified

• Comparative Fit Quality To O.E.M

• VTF Judgement:  PASS


